


Bruni Badger Baseball
2017
	18-Feb   Sat	Agua Dulce (Scrimmage)		2:00pm		Home
[bookmark: _GoBack]	21-Feb   Tue	Refugio				5:00pm		Home
	24-Feb   Fri	Kingsville JV (DH)			5:00pm		Home
	27-Feb   Mon	*La Villa 				5:30pm		Away
	  7-Mar   Tue	*Benavides				6:00pm		Home
	10-Mar   Fri	*Riviera				6:00pm		Away
	11-Mar   Sat	*Premont				1:00pm		Home
	14-Mar   Tue	*Ben Bolt				4:00pm		Away
	17-Mar   Fri	Bye									
	21-Mar   Tue	*Freer					6:00pm		Home
	24-Mar   Fri	*San Perlita @Raymondville	5:00pm		Away
			Pony League Park
	27-Mar   Mon	*Lasara				6:00pm		Home
	31-Mar   Fri	*La Villa				6:00pm		Home
	   4-Apr   Tue	*Benavides				6:00pm		Away
	   7-Apr   Fri	*Riviera				6:00pm		Home
	10-Apr   Mon	*Premont				6:00pm		Away
	13-Apr   Thu	*Ben Bolt				6:00pm		Home
	18-Apr   Tue	Bye
	21-Apr   Fri	*Freer					7:00pm		Away
	25-Apr   Tue	* ++San Perlita			6:00pm		Home
	28-Apr   Fri	*Lasara				5:00pm		Away

· *District Game	++Senior Night
· Superintendent: Beto Gonzalez
· Athletic Director: Jerry Carpentier
· Head Coach: John Ward  (940-210-0978)
· Assistant Coach: Alvaro Carreon  (361-231-1149)
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